Apr'24 to June'24 quarter ( from npa movement)

Sector

Micro

Small

Micro and Small

Segment

Mfg

Services

Mfg

Services

Mfg

Services

Amt

AJcs

Amt

AJcs

Amt

AJ/cs

Amt

AJ/cs

Amt

A/cs

Amt

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Sick Units with investment below Rs 5 lac in mfg unit

Deletions during the quarter

and below Rs 4 lac in service unit

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

3,370.00

7,024.43

922.00

3,812.34

4,292

10,836.77

Additions during the Quarter

679.00

1,612.08

189.00

484.94

868

2,097.02

Sick Units other than the above

Deletions during the quarter

459.00

856.78

103.00

340.39

562

1,197.17

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

3,590.00

7,779.73

1,008.00

3,956.88

4,598

11,736.62

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Units in respect of which bank is yet to take decision on

Deletions during the quarter

viability

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Potentially viable units

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

3,370.00

7,024.43

922.00

3,812.34

4,292

10,836.77

Non viable units

Additions during the Quarter

679.00

1,612.08

189.00

484.94

868

2,097.02

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

3,590.00

7,779.73

1,008.00

3,956.88

4,598

11,736.62

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Viable Units put under nursing

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter




